THE COURTYARD AT VININGS
MAILBOX PROMOTION

REPLACE OR REPAIR

NAME:

MB-550

FROM GLOBAL HOME PRODUCTS

$229.00

Pricing Includes:

Installation in Concrete Footings,

Disposing of Existing Mailbox

ONE Year Parts and Labor Warranty

MB 550 product is all cast or extruded aluminum that resists
rusting. Courtyard model will have same height post as is

standard within the community.

Replace Mailbox with New MB-550

REPAIR SERVICES
Paint Post
Replace Mailbox #1  ( standard Size )
Replace Mailbox  #2 ( Large Size)
Add Number Plate & Numbers to Mailbox
Replace Numbers to Existing Number
Plate
Reset Posts in New Footing
ADD LABOR CHARGE (REPAIR SERVICES ONLY)

PARTS & LABOR TOTAL.:
ADD 6% SALES TAX ( materials only ):

$ 229.00

25.00

25.00

35.00

35.00

24.00

45.00
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45.00

ORDER TOTAL

ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE NUMBER:

Circle Your Choice of Services.
Add Sales Tax to the Total
Mail the Completed Order Form

AND Check to:
Global Home Products
3762 Peachtree Crest Drive
Duluth, GA 30097




