THE COURTYARD AT VININGS MAILBOX PROMOTION

REPLACE OR REPAIR

MB-550

FROM GLOBAL HOME PRODUCTS

\$229.00

Pricing Includes: Installation in Concrete Footings,

Disposing of Existing Mailbox

ONE Year Parts and Labor Warranty

MB 550 product is all cast or extruded aluminum that resists rusting. Courtyard model will have same height post as is standard within the community.

Replace Mailbox with New MB-550	\$ 229.00
REPAIR SERVICES	
Paint Post	\$ 25.00
Replace Mailbox #1 (Standard Size)	\$ 25.00
Replace Mailbox #2 (Large Size)	\$ 35.00
Add Number Plate & Numbers to Mailbox	\$ 35.00
Replace Numbers to Existing Number Plate	\$ 24.00
Reset Posts in New Footing	\$ 45.00
ADD LABOR CHARGE (REPAIR SERVICES ONLY)	\$ 45.00
PARTS & LABOR TOTAL: ADD 6% SALES TAX (materials only):	
ORDER TOTAL	

NAME: _____

ADDRESS:_____

TELEPHONE NUMBER:_____

Circle Your Choice of Services. Add Sales Tax to the Total Mail the Completed Order Form AND Check to: Global Home Products 3762 Peachtree Crest Drive Duluth, GA 30097

